
Flavors

Birthday Cake

Blueberry

Chocolate

Chocolate Raspberry

Fruity Pebbles

Hazelnut

Key Lime

Lavender

Lemon

Lemon Raspberry

Matcha Green Tea

Mocha Madness

PB&J

Pistachio 
Pomegranate


 
Raspberry

Red Velvet

Rose

Salted Caramel

Strawberry

Toasted Almond

Toasted Coconut

Vanilla

Vietnamese Coffee


Seasonal:

Spiced Pumpkin

Peppermint


Breakfast Pastries


Butter Croissant

Chocolate Croissant

Strawberry Cheese Croissant

Raspberry Cheese Croissant

Lemon Cream Cheese Croissant

Blueberry Pinwheel

Almond Croissant

Chocolate Almond Croissant

Hazelnut Croissant

Ham & Cheese Croissant


Plain Muffin

Lemon Poppy Seed Muffin

Blueberry Muffin

Chocolate Chip Muffin

Cream Cheese Muffin

Coffee Cake Muffin

Apple Cinnamon Muffin

Banana Nut Muffin

Orange Cranberry Muffin


Spinach Quiche

Bacon Quiche

Blueberry Scone

White Chocolate Raspberry Scone

Cinnamon Twist

Apple Turnover

Raspberry Danish

Strawberry Danish

Cheese Danish 

Mini


$2.50 

$2.75 

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.75

$2.95

$2.95

$2.75

$3.25


$1.85

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2


$3.25 

$3.25 

$2.75 

$2.75

$2.95


— 

$2.75 

$2.75

$2.75 


Regular


$4.25

$4.75 

$4.75 

$4.75 

$4.75

$4.75 

$5.25 

$5.25 

$4.75 

$5.75


$3.55

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75


$5.75

$5.75

$4.75

$4.75

$5.25

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75

$4.75


Dessert Pastries


Vanilla Cupcake

Coconut Mousse Cupcake

Strawberry Mousse Cupcake

Southern Red Velvet Cupcake

Tiramisu Cupcake

Chocolate Ganache Cupcake

Chocolate Mousse Cupcake

Berry Nutty Cupcake

Chocolate Salted Caramel Cupcake

Lemon Raspberry Mousse Cupcake


Fruit Tart

Chocolate Tart

Almond Tart

Pecan Tart

Lemon Tart


Madeleine Cookie

Chocolate Chip Cookie

White Chocolate Chip Cookie

Snickerdoodle Cookie


Brownie Bar

Brownie Bites (1 dozen pcs) 

Mini


— 
— 
— 
— 
— 
— 
— 
— 
— 
—


$2

$2

$2

$2

$2


—

—

—

—


—

—


Regular


$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25

$3.25


$4

$4

$4

$4

$4


$0.90

$0.90

$0.90

$0.90


$4.75

$9.50

245 East Broadway 
Long Beach, California 90802 

(562) 435-9400 
DoLysLBC@gmail.com
10% off Promo on Breakfast Pastries 

if you order at least 24 hours from your time of pick up. 
Promo only applies to regular-priced items.

Special orders are accepted by the half dozen.  

Orders needed in less than 24 hours must be called in 

during business hours. We do not accept orders after 

business hours via email to be picked up next day. 

Full payment is required upon placing the order.

French Macaron 

$2.50 each      
Custom Color $2.75 each

Special orders require at least 72 hours notice
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